
October Medal Draw

Tournament: October Medal
Date: Saturday 2015-10-10

Course: Minthis Hills GC
Type: Medal Net             HCP: Full HCP             No.Players: 33

Attendance: 30 minutes before tee time

 Hour  Tee Tees Name Club EGA HCP Play HCP

07:30 1 White
White
White

TAYLOR, Ronald
CLOWES, Chris
HODGSON, Neil

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

16.2
16.9
13.0

18
18
14

07:38 1 White
White
White

PEEL, Ted
DUGGAN, Terry

EKE, Brian

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

10.3
15.1
25.2

11
16
27

07:46 1 White
White
White

DALBY, Malcolm
TAYLOR, Peter

SVENSSON, Lars-Eric

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

15.5
15.1
16.0

17
16
17

07:54 1 Red
Red
Red

TALBOT, Sheelagh
SPIRA, Berit

HABIB, Susan

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

17.3
22.8
28.8

19
24
31

08:02 1 White
White
White

MITCHELL, Steven
TURTON, George

ALLINGHAM, Arthur

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

12.0
17.5
20.5

13
19
22

08:10 1 White
White
White

HARVEY, IAN
LILEY, Stuart

SPANBERG, SVEN

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

10.3
17.2
12.1

11
19
13

08:18 1 Red
White
White

MITCHELL, Beverley Ann
GAYLE, Alvin
MARTIN, Bill

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

24.5
8.8
7.6

26
9
8

08:26 1 Red
White
White

ALDRIDGE, Anita
BELL, Gordon
BOXALL, Jim

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

34.4
17.5
18.9

37
19
20

08:34 1 Red
White
White

CACKETT, Gillian
TYRER, Julian A.
HOGLEY, Steve

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

18.0
12.2
13.5

19
13
15

08:42 1 Red
White
White

STORER, Sue
JOHNSON, COLIN

THOMPSON, Robert

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

14.1
23.5
24.1

15
25
26

08:50 1 Red
White
White

BOSWELL, Barbara
UJVARY, Peter
STORER, Neil

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

22.8
4.5

23.3

24
5

25

2015-10-04 13:52 
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